Guardian Unlimited Football | Fantasy Chairman | Leaderboards http://guardian.fantasyleague.com/l eaders.aspx ?t=weekly

Click here!

www.ladbrokes.com

Go to: |Guardian Unlimited home | Go |

football Fantasy Chairman
Football | FC home | Getting started | Choosing your squad | Squad changes | Price changes |

\Prizes | Fantasy Fiver |Player lists 'Market stats | Leaderboards | Help
Your club, your rules Win £10,000
Graham Bleach | Overall leaderboard | Monthly leaders | Weekly leaders | Last weeks winners
Current squad ,| Weekly leaders
My squads .

Add squads ,| Here are the top 50 Fantasy Chairmen in for the current week.
%gﬁltljenge a .| Each game week begins on Monday morning when the market re-opens.
Logout “ Chairmen are listed by their percentage asset increase over the course of the
week. Click on a team name to view that squad.
Please note that leaderboards only update every 20 minutes.
www.ladbrokes. com
Squad Chairman Week change
Enjay 1 SMALL BUT POWERFUL F.C Spankey 1.76%
the 2 the bad boys daniel gray 1.49%
" 3 £ Vicarsin Tutus Denis O'Shea 1.48%
OlympJCS? 4 @ lilayi Emma Sparks 1.47%
5 £ The Hairy Penguins Matthew Harding 1.47%
6 % Dynamo Cowplain Graham Bleach 1.44%
7 42 Raylin United Ray Cake 1.43%
5 8 & The Muppet Puppets Mark Shaw 1.42%
c’lI?k 9 ¢& Viggo for Victory Mary Cooke 1.38%
h&m! 10 §& cruising alexandra steve king 1.34%
' 11 g Big Bantams Alan Bruce 1.34%
' ! 12 € The End Is Nigh! James Kenny 1.33%
\ 13 £ Andy Ritchies Disco Pants Andrew Hancock 1.33%
14 & Neils Squad Neils 1.33%
15 F singwhenyerwinning Jon Sharratt 1.33%
16 & Team Krakow Daniel Smee 1.31%
17 & dennis wise deamons colinblanchard 1.31%
18 g Mungbean Forest Matt Lawrence 1.30%
19 €{ ARMCHAIR FANS FC Wayne Harris 1.30%
20 Philpott Rangers Sarah Philpott 1.30%
b 21 g fox force 3 Robert Fox 1.29%
@ 22 @ Effra Athletic Chris Taylor 1.28%
T 23 fz3 FC REAL RUSS russell hall 1.28%
www. lndbrokes.com | 24 8 madness jon pregon 1.27%
25 {F the academics peter howard-bain 1.27%
26 {f} Bobow Rovers Tony Tomlinson 1.27%
27 & Gasheads Peter Moores 1.26%
28 @ adams stars Christine Adams 1.26%

lof 2 31/08/04 22:53



Guardian Unlimited Football | Fantasy Chairman | Leaderboards

20f 2

29 &% Float my Boat

Powered by

7 ‘-i_anhw“ 30 42 krunchers
‘.'(\eagm.’fj , | 31 % Rob’s Squad
o’ | 32 & Superfloor 71

regEteren radermark of

At sy L earued is a

33 g Fisrt Are The Best

34 & Chicago Spurs

35 f#& The Arsenal

36 £ Onion Terror

37 % Thirteen Angry Men

38 & Mutha Ivy’'s Spare Tooth

39 € Welwyn Wonders

40 B, This is the Year

41 {¥ Hove Seagulls

42 {& philip chaimo

43 i} philip chaimo

44 & Huzie's All Stars

45 g Thierry Henry is a Pompey fan.
46 f# Man.ure 2

47 € MPH!

48 {¥ Johan Cruyff's Chupa Chups Allstars
49 & The Vangyards

50 & Machrington Stanley

Fantasy Lesgue L1

Fantasy Football Chairman game rules and data © 2004 Fantasy League Limited

dan worth
krunchers
Robert Hudgell
Alexander Marsh
Mary Cooke
RYAN

Jeff Dalling
Edward James
Phil Haworth
dave

Edward Aitken
Simon Wilson
Richard Cowle
philip chaimo
philip chaimo
Mark Hughes
Tim Raw

Paul Azzario
Martin Harrison
David Lambley
Andy Ball

michael tomlinson

Guardian Unlimited © Guardian Newspapers Limited 2004
Privacy policy | Terms and conditions

http://guardian.fantasyleague.com/l eaders.aspx ?t=weekly

1.26%
1.26%
1.26%
1.26%
1.25%
1.24%
1.24%
1.23%
1.23%
1.22%
1.22%
1.21%
1.21%
1.20%
1.20%
1.19%
1.19%
1.19%
1.18%
1.18%
1.17%
1.17%

31/08/04 22:53



