iuardian Inlimited	Click he		dbrokes w.ladbrokes.co		
		Go to: Guardian Unlim	nited home		
		uad changes Price ch rket stats Leaderb	-		
Your club, your ru	lles	l.	Win £10,000		
Graham Bleach Current squad	Overall leaderboard Monthly leaders W Weekly leaders	/eekly leaders <u>Last wee</u>	eks winners		
My squads Add squads	Here are the top 50 Fantasy Chairmen in for the current week.				
Challenge a friend	Each game week begins on Monday morning when the market re-opens.				
Logout	Chairmen are listed by their percentage asset increase over the course of the				
	week. Click on a team name to view that				
Ladbrokes	Please note that leaderboards only updat	e every 20 minutes.			
www.ladbrokes.com	Squad	Chairman	Neek change		
Enjoy	1 B SMALL BUT POWERFUL F.C	Spankey	1.76%		
Linjoy	2 💮 the bad boys	daniel gray	1.49%		
une	3 🙀 Vicars in Tutus	Denis O'Shea	1.48%		
Olympics?	4 @ lilayi	Emma Sparks	1.47%		
10.0	5 A The Hairy Penguins	Matthew Harding	1.47%		
	6 👮 Dynamo Cowplain	Graham Bleach	1.44%		
	7 @ Raylin United	Ray Cake	1.43%		
	8 Muppet Puppets	Mark Shaw	1.42%		
Click	9 @ Viggo for Victory	Mary Cooke	1.38%		
here!	10 🕵 cruising alexandra	steve king	1.34%		
	11 🕎 Big Bantams	Alan Bruce	1.34%		
500	12 🙀 The End Is Nigh!	James Kenny	1.33%		
	13 Ritchies Disco Pants	Andrew Hancock	1.33%		
262	14 🙀 Neils Squad	Neils	1.33%		
	15 🙀 singwhenyerwinning	Jon Sharratt	1.33%		
200	16 🙀 Team Krakow	Daniel Smee	1.31%		
	17 🎡 dennis wise deamons	colinblanchard	1.31%		
	18 👰 Mungbean Forest	Matt Lawrence	1.30%		
	19 🙀 ARMCHAIR FANS FC	Wayne Harris	1.30%		
	20 m Philpott Rangers	Sarah Philpott	1.30%		
U	21 🙀 fox force 3	Robert Fox	1.29%		
0	22 👰 Effra Athletic	Chris Taylor	1.28%		
Ladbrokes	23 👼 FC REAL RUSS	russell hall	1.28%		
www.ladbrokes.com	24 madness	jon pregon	1.27%		
	25 m the academics	peter howard-bain	1.27%		
	26 Bobow Rovers	Tony Tomlinson	1.27%		
	27 🙀 Gasheads	Peter Moores	1.26%		
	28 🚳 adams stars	Christine Adams	1.26%		



1	29 👼 Float my Boat	dan worth	1.26%
	30 🎡 krunchers	krunchers	1.26%
	31 🏦 Rob's Squad	Robert Hudgell	1.26%
	32 🧟 Superfloor 71	Alexander Marsh	1.26%
	33 🕵 Fisrt Are The Best	Mary Cooke	1.25%
	34 🙀 Chicago Spurs	RYAN	1.24%
	35 🏦 The Arsenal	Jeff Dalling	1.24%
	36 🎡 Onion Terror	Edward James	1.23%
	37 👮 Thirteen Angry Men	Phil Haworth	1.23%
	38 🧝 Mutha Ivy's Spare Tooth	dave	1.22%
	39 🕵 Welwyn Wonders	Edward Aitken	1.22%
	40 🕵 This is the Year	Simon Wilson	1.21%
	41 😭 Hove Seagulls	Richard Cowle	1.21%
	42 😰 philip chaimo	philip chaimo	1.20%
	43 🕎 philip chaimo	philip chaimo	1.20%
	44 🙀 Huzie's All Stars	Mark Hughes	1.19%
	45 👼 Thierry Henry is a Pompey fan.	Tim Raw	1.19%
	46 🏦 Man.ure 2	Paul Azzario	1.19%
	47 👷 MPH!	Martin Harrison	1.18%
	48 🙊 Johan Cruyff's Chupa Chups Allstars	David Lambley	1.18%
	49 🧝 The Vangyards	Andy Ball	1.17%
	50 👰 Machrington Stanley	michael tomlinson	1.17%

Fantasy Football Chairman game rules and data © 2004 Fantasy League Limited Guardian Unlimited © Guardian Newspapers Limited 2004 <u>Privacy policy</u> | <u>Terms and conditions</u>